Kitz Charity Trophy 2025
GESAMTERGEBNISLISTE

Team Netto-Zeit Wiirfel Zeit Diff.

Rg.

Name

10.

Team A1

Martin RESEL
Thomas ARNOLDNER
Hannes REICHELT

Generali

Gregor PILGRAM
Reinhard POHN
Armin ASSINGER

Apres Ski Weltmeister
Aditotoro

Fregepaul

Sophie HUGENS

VELO

Stefan ULREICH
Adam KUBIC
Disco-Skier

Red Bull

Dario COSTA
Yuki TSUNODA
Alex MARQUEZ

Austrian Airlines
Francesco SCIROTINO
Bettina ENZELSBERGER
Hans KNAUSS

Audi

Gernot DOLLNER
Marco SCHUBERT
Bjorn GULDEN

SUN Minimeals

Hilde GERG

Rainer SCHONFELDER
Didier CUCHE

Six Senses
Walter FISCHER
Travis GANONG
Julian HOENIG

BOSS 1

Aleksander Aamondt KILDE
Daniel GRIEDER

Gerry FRIEDLE

1:05.07

1:05.38

1:21.77

1:35.50

1:51.08

1:13.09

1:21.81

54.94

1:04.96

1:37.72

1:05.07

1:05.38

1:21.77

1:35.50

1:51.08

2:26.18

2:43.62

2:44.82

3:14.88

3:15.44

+0.31

+16.70

+30.43

+46.01

+1:21.11

+1:38.55

+1:39.75

+2:09.81

+2:10.37

25.01.2025 16:00

MINIMEAL

®

BauernfurBauern
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Rg.

Name

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Sixt 2

Felix NEUREUTHER
Vinzenz PFLANZ

Dr. Franz WEINBERGER

Mastercard

Daniela MASSARO
Michael BRONNER
Alex_freerun

HKR Friends
Fabrice NOTARI
Marco BUCHEL
Joachim PUCHNER

NEFT Vodka
Peter BAYER
Laurent MEKIES
Hal BAME

Charity Founders
Gerhard BERGER
Helene BERGER
Harti WEIRATHER

Team Motorsport
Sebastian VETTEL
Ferdi PORSCHE
Jean ALESI

Team Sport
Valentin BONTUS
Andy SCHLECK
Johan ELIASCH

Sixt 1

Maria HOFL-RIESCH
Andrea SIXT

Senad GROSIC

Leitner

Fritz STROBL

Tiger SHAW

Geoff BUCHHEISTER

MotoGP

Carlos EZPELETA
Alex ARROYO
Andreas GABALIER

1:07.94

1:15.74

58.52

1:19.14

1:06.99

1:10.39

1:13.17

1:14.22

56.79

1:08.34

3:23.82

3:47.22

3:54.08

3:57.42

4:27.96

4:41.56

4:52.68

4:56.88

5:40.74

6:50.04

+2:18.75

+2:42.15

+2:49.01

+2:52.35

+3:22.89

+3:36.49

+3:47.61

+3:51.81

+4:35.67

+5:44.97

25.01.2025 16:00

MINIMEAL

®
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Name

Wiirfel

Zeit Diff.

21.

22.

23.

Porsche

Oliver BLUME
Michael STEINER
Andreas HAFFNER

1:09.38

Charity Friends
Fabiana ECCLESTONE
Aksel Lund SVINDAL
Franz KLAMMER

1:09.45

BOSS 2

Kerstin ZEISS

Sylvan ZURBRIGGEN
Philipp WESTERMEYER

1:34.75

6 6:56.28 +5:51.21

6 6:56.70

+5:51.63

5 7:53.75 +6:48.68

25.01.2025 16:00
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